

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 34.95 Naomi Krischer Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3	4	4	11.00	15.40	15.40	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	4	4	4	11.50	19.55	34.95	1	
2 32.15 Katie McDonald Army Navy Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	3½	4	3	3½	3½	10.50	12.60	12.60	8	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	4½	4	4	3½	11.50	19.55	32.15	2	
3 26.20 Beatrix Cannova Chevy Chase Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3	4	10.50	14.70	14.70	3	
2	002A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	4	4	4	11.50	11.50	26.20	3	
4 25.70 Claire Poersche Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	3	
2	002A	1.0	1M	3½	3½	4	3	4	11.00	11.00	25.70	4	
5 21.60 Ashley Horton Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	8	
2	002A	1.0	1M	3	3½	3	3	3	9.00	9.00	21.60	6	
6 -- -- Lida Bourne Chevy Chase Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	100A	0.5	1M									Cut	
7 -- -- Brody Wiltshire Chevy Chase Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	002A	1.0	1M									Cut	
8 -- -- Amelia MacIvor Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	002A	1.0	1M									Cut	
9 -- -- Logan Abbott Army Navy Country Club													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	100A	0.5	1M									Cut	
10 23.05 Enza Hackmann Army Navy Country Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3½	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	1	
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	6.25	23.05	5	
11 21.20 Avery Lehman Army Navy Country Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3	10.50	14.70	14.70	3	
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4½	13.00	6.50	21.20	7	
12 18.80 Camille Boyle Chevy Chase Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	3½	9.50	13.30	13.30	6	
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	3½	3	4½	3½	11.00	5.50	18.80	8	
13 18.30 Sarah Prince Chevy Chase Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3½	3	2½	9.50	13.30	13.30	6	
2	100A	0.5	1M	4	3	3	4	3	10.00	5.00	18.30	9	
14 -- -- Elizabeth Martin Chevy Chase Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	100A	0.5	1M									Cut	
15 -- -- Madeline Cox Chevy Chase Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
15 -- -- Madeline Cox Chevy Chase Club Exhibition													
2	100C	0.5	1M									Cut	
16 -- -- Katherine Connolly Chevy Chase Club Exhibition													
1	100A	0.5	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	200A	0.5	1M									Cut	
17 -- -- Emma Horton Army Navy Country Club Exhibition													
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	10 Cut	
2	002A	1.0	1M									Cut	

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	43.00	George Shannon	Chevy Chase Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	4½	5	5½	5	14.50	17.40	17.40	1
2	103C	1.6	1M	5	5	5½	6	5½	16.00	25.60	43.00	1
2	37.30	Derek Amberg	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101B	1.3	1M	4	4	4½	4½	5	13.00	16.90	16.90	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	4½	12.00	20.40	37.30	2
3	35.10	Cullen Gullott	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	4½	10.50	14.70	14.70	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	3½	4½	12.00	20.40	35.10	3
4	-- --	Jack Wiltshire	Chevy Chase Club									
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	6 Cut
2	002A	1.0	1M									Cut
5	-- --	TJ Reardon	Washington Golf and Country Club									
1	101A	1.4	1M	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	6 Cut
2	201A	1.7	1M									Cut
6	20.65	Tyler Horton	Army Navy Country Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	4	4	11.00	15.40	15.40	3
2	100A	0.5	1M	3½	3½	3	3½	4½	10.50	5.25	20.65	4
7	19.20	Walker Batson	Army Navy Country Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	3	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	4
2	100A	0.5	1M	3	3	3	4	3	9.00	4.50	19.20	5
8	6.00	Tyler Lehman	Army Navy Country Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	0.00	6
2	100A	0.5	1M	3½	4	4	4½	4	12.00	6.00	6.00	6
9	-- --	Jack Crowley	Army Navy Country Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M									Cut
2	102C	1.4	1M									Cut

Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	57.40	Malia Buek	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	4	4	4	3½	12.00	14.40	14.40	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	39.90	1
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	4	4½	4	12.50	17.50	57.40	1
2	50.05	Cass Warren	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	32.55	3
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	3½	5	12.50	17.50	50.05	2
3	49.85	Khory Ragsdale	Army Navy Country Club									
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4	3½	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	1
2	102B	1.5	1M	2½	3	3½	3	3	9.00	13.50	30.30	4
3	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4½	4½	3½	3½	11.50	19.55	49.85	3
4	38.85	Caroline O'Connor	Chevy Chase Club									
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	3	4	4½	3½	11.50	13.80	13.80	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	2½	2	2	1	2½	6.50	11.05	24.85	5
3	102C	1.4	1M	3	4	3½	3	3½	10.00	14.00	38.85	5
5	44.80	Lucy Oetgen	Chevy Chase Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	4	3½	4	12.00	16.80	16.80	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4	3½	4½	12.50	21.25	38.05	2
3	100C	0.5	1M	3½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	6.75	44.80	4
6	29.00	Vivienne Boyle	Chevy Chase Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3	3	3½	10.00	14.00	14.00	5
2	002A	1.0	1M	3	3½	3	3	3	9.00	9.00	23.00	6
3	100A	0.5	1M	4	4	3½	4	4	12.00	6.00	29.00	6
7	25.30	Anna Gunster	Chevy Chase Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3	3½	3	9.50	13.30	13.30	7
2	200A	0.5	1M	3½	4	4	4½	4	12.00	6.00	19.30	7
3	100C	0.5	1M	4	4	3½	4½	4	12.00	6.00	25.30	7
8	25.05	Eva Healy	Chevy Chase Club									Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	3½	9.50	13.30	13.30	7
2	100A	0.5	1M	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	6.00	19.30	7
3	200A	0.5	1M	3½	4	3½	4½	4	11.50	5.75	25.05	8

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	72.45	Hamilton Ridenhour										Army Navy Country Club
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4	13.00	22.10	22.10	1
2	102B	1.5	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	24.75	46.85	1
3	202B	1.6	1M	4½	5½	5½	5	6	16.00	25.60	72.45	1
2	64.65	Nathan Amberg										Army Navy Country Club
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5	5	4½	5	15.00	19.50	19.50	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	4½	12.00	20.40	39.90	4
3	102B	1.5	1M	5½	5½	5½	5	6	16.50	24.75	64.65	2
3	63.35	Jack Irving										Chevy Chase Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	4½	3½	4½	4½	13.50	16.20	16.20	5
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	4½	5	5	4½	14.50	24.65	40.85	3
3	102B	1.5	1M	5	5½	5	5	5	15.00	22.50	63.35	3
4	59.35	Charlie Woodruff										Army Navy Country Club
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4	12.50	21.25	21.25	2
2	202C	1.5	1M	4	5	5	5	5½	15.00	22.50	43.75	2
3	101C	1.2	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4½	13.00	15.60	59.35	4
5	45.90	Finn Cooper										Chevy Chase Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4½	13.00	18.20	18.20	4
2	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	4	4	12.50	17.50	35.70	5
3	201A	1.7	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	10.20	45.90	5
6	31.05	Brian Fletcher										Army Navy Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	3½	3½	3½	4	11.00	13.20	13.20	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	3	3½	10.50	17.85	31.05	6
3	5111A	1.8	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	31.05	7
7	28.15	Robert McDonald										Army Navy Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	1½	1½	1½	1½	1½	4.50	5.40	5.40	8
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	4	10.50	17.85	23.25	8
3	102C	1.4	1M	2	1	1	1	1½	3.50	4.90	28.15	8
8	33.15	Luke Meydenbauer										Army Navy Country Club Exhibition
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	7
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	3	3	3	9.00	15.30	27.90	7
3	100A	0.5	1M	3½	3½	3	4	3½	10.50	5.25	33.15	6

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards					Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	Team
1	107.40	CC Jacobs										Army Navy Country Club
1	201A	1.7	1M	6	6½	6½	6	6½	19.00	32.30	32.30	1
2	101B	1.3	1M	6½	6	6½	6½	6	19.00	24.70	57.00	1
3	102B	1.5	1M	5	5	5	5½	5	15.00	22.50	79.50	1
4	5111A	1.8	1M	5½	5	4½	5½	5	15.50	27.90	107.40	1
2	88.55	Elizabeth Cheney										Army Navy Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	5½	5½	5½	5	5	16.00	19.20	19.20	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	28.05	47.25	2
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	4½	5	4½	5	14.50	20.30	67.55	2
4	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	21.00	88.55	2
3	82.95	Grace Oetgen										Chevy Chase Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	4	4	4½	4	12.50	15.00	15.00	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	28.05	43.05	3
3	102C	1.4	1M	5	5	5	5½	5	15.00	21.00	64.05	3
4	401C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	4½	13.50	18.90	82.95	3
4	80.30	Isabelle Fontana										Army Navy Country Club
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	5	5	5	4½	14.50	20.30	20.30	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4½	13.00	22.10	42.40	4
3	102C	1.4	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	4	11.00	15.40	57.80	5
4	5111A	1.8	1M	4	4	4½	4	4½	12.50	22.50	80.30	4
5	80.10	Keating Gullott										Army Navy Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	14.40	14.40	5
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	5	5	5½	16.00	27.20	41.60	5
3	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	5	4½	14.00	19.60	61.20	4
4	102C	1.4	1M	4	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	80.10	5
6	72.25	Kate Galezin										Army Navy Country Club
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	4	3½	3½	4	11.50	13.80	13.80	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	4½	4½	5½	14.00	23.80	37.60	6
3	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	54.40	6
4	5121D	1.7	1M	4	3	3	3½	4	10.50	17.85	72.25	6

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 94.65 Calvin Wiedemer Army Navy Country Club												
1	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5½	5½	5½	6	16.50	28.05	28.05	1
2	101C	1.2	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	18.00	46.05	1
3	103C	1.6	1M	5	5	5	6	5½	15.50	24.80	70.85	1
4	401C	1.4	1M	5	5½	5½	6½	6	17.00	23.80	94.65	1
2 82.15 Connor Cooley Chevy Chase Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	5	4½	4½	4½	14.00	16.80	16.80	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4½	5	12.50	21.25	38.05	2
3	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5	5½	6	5½	16.50	23.10	61.15	3
4	401C	1.4	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	21.00	82.15	2
3 80.60 TJ Parrillo Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	4	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	4
2	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	36.30	4
3	201A	1.7	1M	6	5	5½	5	5½	16.00	27.20	63.50	2
4	5211A	1.8	1M	3	3	3	3½	3½	9.50	17.10	80.60	3
4 74.45 Mike Henry Chevy Chase Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	3½	3½	4	3½	4	11.00	13.20	13.20	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	31.05	6
3	102C	1.4	1M	5½	4½	4½	4½	5	14.00	19.60	50.65	6
4	5121D	1.7	1M	5	4½	5	4½	4½	14.00	23.80	74.45	4
5 63.35 Tommy Pryor Chevy Chase Club Exhibition												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3	4	4	4	11.50	16.10	16.10	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	3½	3½	3½	10.50	17.85	33.95	5
3	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	4½	4½	4	4	13.00	23.40	57.35	4
4	100A	0.5	1M	4	3½	4	4½	4	12.00	6.00	63.35	5
6 59.60 DJ Warren Army Navy Country Club Exhibition												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4	4½	13.00	22.10	36.80	3
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	4	4	3½	4	12.00	16.80	53.60	5
4	100A	0.5	1M	3½	4	4	5	4	12.00	6.00	59.60	6

Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 170.85 Wynter Bramao Chevy Chase Club												
1	401B	1.5	1M	6	6½	6½	7	6½	19.50	29.25	29.25	1
2	201B	1.6	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	6½	19.50	31.20	60.45	1
3	301C	1.6	1M	7½	7	7	6½	7	21.00	33.60	94.05	1
4	203C	2.0	1M	6½	6½	6	7	7	20.00	40.00	134.05	1
5	5223D	2.3	1M	5½	5	5½	5	5½	16.00	36.80	170.85	1
2 120.15 Shenandoah Winn Army Navy Country Club												
1	101B	1.3	1M	5½	5½	6	6	5½	17.00	22.10	22.10	2
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	5	5	4½	14.00	23.80	45.90	3
3	401B	1.5	1M	5	5	5½	5	5½	15.50	23.25	69.15	3
4	103B	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5	5½	15.00	25.50	94.65	2
5	5121D	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	120.15	2
3 116.25 Anne Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	5	14.00	19.60	19.60	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	6	6	6	5½	17.50	29.75	49.35	2
3	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	21.00	70.35	2
4	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	18.90	89.25	3
5	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	27.00	116.25	3
4 101.50 Amanda O'Connor Chevy Chase Club												
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	16.20	16.20	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	25.50	41.70	4
3	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	3½	3½	4½	4	11.00	19.80	61.50	4
4	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	4	4	12.50	17.50	79.00	4
5	202C	1.5	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	22.50	101.50	4
5 99.50 Brooke Parrillo Army Navy Country Club												
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5	6	5½	5½	16.00	20.80	20.80	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	3	3	3½	9.00	15.30	36.10	6
3	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	3½	3½	4	4	11.00	19.80	55.90	6
4	202C	1.5	1M	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	18.00	73.90	6
5	103C	1.6	1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	25.60	99.50	5
6 82.05 Meaghan Pfohl Chevy Chase Club Exhibition												
1	101C	1.2	1M	4	4½	5	5	4½	14.00	16.80	16.80	5
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	39.75	5
3	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	3	2½	3½	3½	10.00	18.00	57.75	5
4	102C	1.4	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	74.55	5
5	100A	0.5	1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	7.50	82.05	6

Detailed Results for 08 CCSDA BOYS 14 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 166.40 Will McCollum Chevy Chase Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	6	6	6	6	6½	18.00	23.40	23.40	1	
2	201A	1.7	1M	6	5½	5½	6	6	17.50	29.75	53.15	1	
3	401B	1.5	1M	6½	6	6½	6½	6½	19.50	29.25	82.40	1	
4	105C	2.4	1M	6½	5½	6½	6	6	18.50	44.40	126.80	1	
5	5132D	2.2	1M	5½	5½	6½	6	6½	18.00	39.60	166.40	1	
2 127.20 Jack Kumashiro Army Navy Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	6	5½	6	5½	5½	17.00	22.10	22.10	2	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	6	5½	6	6	17.50	29.75	51.85	2	
3	401B	1.5	1M	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.50	23.25	75.10	2	
4	402C	1.6	1M	5	5	4½	4½	5	14.50	23.20	98.30	2	
5	103B	1.7	1M	5½	6	5½	5½	6	17.00	28.90	127.20	2	
3 114.35 Sam Mitchell Army Navy Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	19.50	19.50	3	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	28.05	47.55	3	
3	401C	1.4	1M	5	4½	4½	4½	5	14.00	19.60	67.15	3	
4	103C	1.6	1M	4½	4½	5	5	5	14.50	23.20	90.35	3	
5	202C	1.5	1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	24.00	114.35	3	
4 99.65 Charlie Shannon Chevy Chase Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	5	13.50	17.55	17.55	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	4	4	4	4½	12.00	20.40	37.95	4	
3	401C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	56.85	4	
4	103C	1.6	1M	4½	5	4½	4½	5	14.00	22.40	79.25	4	
5	5121D	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	4½	12.00	20.40	99.65	4	

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 194.15 Dorothy Shapiro Chevy Chase Club													
1	401B	1.5	1M	6½	7	6½	6½	6½	19.50	29.25	29.25	1	
2	201B	1.6	1M	7	6½	6½	6½	7	20.00	32.00	61.25	1	
3	301B	1.7	1M	6½	6	6½	6	6	18.50	31.45	92.70	1	
4	105C	2.4	1M	4½	4	4	4	4½	12.50	30.00	122.70	1	
5	203B	2.3	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5	16.00	36.80	159.50	1	
6	5231D	2.1	1M	5	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	34.65	194.15	1	
2 165.25 Claire Fergusson Army Navy Country Club													
1	101B	1.3	1M	6½	5½	6	6½	6½	19.00	24.70	24.70	2	
2	401B	1.5	1M	6½	6	7	7	6½	20.00	30.00	54.70	2	
3	301C	1.6	1M	5½	6	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	81.10	2	
4	103B	1.7	1M	5½	6½	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	111.70	2	
5	5221D	1.7	1M	5½	6	5½	5½	6	17.00	28.90	140.60	2	
6	201A	1.7	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5	14.50	24.65	165.25	2	
3 160.85 Arissona Winn Army Navy Country Club													
1	401C	1.4	1M	5	6	5	5½	6	16.50	23.10	23.10	3	
2	201C	1.5	1M	5	5½	5½	6	5½	16.50	24.75	47.85	3	
3	301C	1.6	1M	4½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	28.00	75.85	3	
4	103B	1.7	1M	5½	6	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	106.45	3	
5	203C	2.0	1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	32.00	138.45	3	
6	302C	1.6	1M	4½	4½	5½	4½	5	14.00	22.40	160.85	3	
4 141.50 Kayla Cheney Army Navy Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	5	5½	5	5	15.00	18.00	18.00	5	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	5	4½	4½	5	14.00	23.80	41.80	5	
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	24.50	66.30	4	
4	103C	1.6	1M	4½	5	5½	5	5	15.00	24.00	90.30	4	
5	402C	1.6	1M	5	5½	6	6	5½	17.00	27.20	117.50	4	
6	202C	1.5	1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	24.00	141.50	4	
5 129.50 Cathy Mahan Army Navy Country Club													
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	6	5½	5½	5½	16.50	19.80	19.80	4	
2	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5	5	5	4½	15.00	25.50	45.30	4	
3	401C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	64.20	5	
4	102C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	5	5	5	14.50	20.30	84.50	5	
5	202C	1.5	1M	4	4	4	4	4½	12.00	18.00	102.50	5	
6	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	5	5	5	5½	15.00	27.00	129.50	5	

Chevy@ANCC

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk													
<table border="1" style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width:10%;">1</td> <td style="width:10%;">194.80</td> <td style="width:20%;">Rayce Winn</td> <td colspan="7"></td> <td colspan="4" style="text-align: right;">Army Navy Country Club</td> </tr> </table>													1	194.80	Rayce Winn								Army Navy Country Club			
1	194.80	Rayce Winn								Army Navy Country Club																
1	101B	1.3	1M	6	6½	6	6	6	6	18.00	23.40	23.40	1													
2	201B	1.6	1M	4½	5	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.00	25.60	49.00	1													
3	401B	1.5	1M	7	6½	7½	7	7	7	21.00	31.50	80.50	1													
4	105C	2.4	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	5	5	13.50	32.40	112.90	1													
5	203C	2.0	1M	5	6½	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	39.00	151.90	1													
6	5132D	2.2	1M	5½	6½	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	42.90	194.80	1													
<table border="1" style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width:10%;">2</td> <td style="width:10%;">125.85</td> <td style="width:20%;">Liam Hannah</td> <td colspan="7"></td> <td colspan="4" style="text-align: right;">Army Navy Country Club</td> </tr> </table>													2	125.85	Liam Hannah								Army Navy Country Club			
2	125.85	Liam Hannah								Army Navy Country Club																
1	101C	1.2	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5½	5½	14.50	17.40	17.40	3													
2	201C	1.5	1M	3	4½	3½	4	3½	3½	11.00	16.50	33.90	3													
3	401C	1.4	1M	6	6	5½	6	5½	5½	17.50	24.50	58.40	2													
4	103B	1.7	1M	5½	5	5	5	5½	5½	15.50	26.35	84.75	2													
5	202C	1.5	1M	4½	4½	4	4	4½	4½	13.00	19.50	104.25	2													
6	402C	1.6	1M	5	5	4	4	4½	4½	13.50	21.60	125.85	2													
<table border="1" style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width:10%;">3</td> <td style="width:10%;">113.55</td> <td style="width:20%;">Will Jarrett</td> <td colspan="7"></td> <td colspan="4" style="text-align: right;">Chevy Chase Club</td> </tr> </table>													3	113.55	Will Jarrett								Chevy Chase Club			
3	113.55	Will Jarrett								Chevy Chase Club																
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	5	5½	5½	6	6	16.00	19.20	19.20	2													
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	3½	3½	12.00	20.40	39.60	2													
3	301C	1.6	1M	2½	3	3	3	3	3	9.00	14.40	54.00	3													
4	103C	1.6	1M	4	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.00	19.20	73.20	3													
5	303C	2.1	1M	3	3½	3	3	4	4	9.50	19.95	93.15	3													
6	5121D	1.7	1M	4	3½	4	4	4	4	12.00	20.40	113.55	3													